
NO. Code Number Description Qty Remark

1

Knob 1 Ï80 Bright silver

2

Front Panel 1 Black titanium
3

Power Regulator 1 EGO
4

4 Black plastic

5
6
7
8

Main Body 1 Stainless steel9
DN20(3/4)Ball valve 2 Special design10

Heating light
1

Home-made yellow

Power light
1

Home-made green

Rubber feet
Ceramic terminal 1 Three positions

Heater 2 230V 1.2kW ￠6

DT-030302060480
DT-030302060470

DT-030302030681
DT-800-FP
DT-030302080150
DT-030302011463
DT-030301060090
DT-030302040030
DT-800-BY
DT-030302111940

Description
Model
Power

Dimension

Bainmarie 2xGN1 / 1
EBK873C

2.4 kW
800*700*430


